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02289132 HANSADESIGNO - Cover part

EAN: 4015474022584

statichansa.com/02289132

®  Accessories
e TrimKit
e (Concealed wall mounting

e Chrome

Flow control handle

e Round rosette

suitable for concealed valves with ceramic or spindle head
part

Technical data
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SP02289132
Name
2 Cover flange, d 70 mm
21 Rubber gasket
3 Adapter
31 Thread nipple, M12x1/M15x1, AF17
32 Adapter Blue
4 Raising kit, 80 mm
41 Adapter White
42 Inside spindle
43 Threaded sleeve, M24x1.5
b Ring
7 Handle
7.1 Lever, M8,22 mm
7.1 Lever, M6
72 0-ring, d 6x1
73 Tightening nut, d35.5xM24x1
NI Flow control handle

Code
59910094
59912463
59911033
59902708
59911052
59910424
59910235
59910379
59910100
59910694
59912131
59912132
59913209
59912136
59912023
59912095
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